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Urban Agriculture Resources

Contacts

Programs
• Iowa Farm to School
• Iowa Specialty Crop Block 

Grant
• Local Produce & Protein 

Stotts, Tammy
Marketing Specialist

Iowa Department of Agriculture and 
Land Stewardship (IDALS)

Contact
tammy.stotts@iowaagriculture.gov

Food safety for home-based 
operators

Coleman, Shannon
ISU Extension & 
Outreach, Ames

Iowa State University and ISU Extension & Outreach

Organic Agriculture

Delate, Kathleen
ISU, Department of

Horticulture

Field Agricultural Engineer, 
Soil Health

Dougherty, Brian
ISU Extension & 

Outreach, Dubuque

Commercial Vegetable and 
Specialty Crop Specialist, 
High Tunnels, Food Safety

Fillius, Dan
ISU Extension & 

Outreach, Altoona

Small Farms Coordinator, 
Value Added Agriculture

Hartsook, Christa
ISU Extension & 
Outreach, Ames

Community Food Systems, 
Market Needs Assessment, 
Beginning Farmers, Food 

Business Incubators

Long, Courtney
ISU Extension & 
Outreach, Ames

Contact
scoleman@iastate.edu

Contact
kdelate@iastate.edu

Contact
brian1@iastate.edu

Contact
fillius@iastate.edu

Contact
hartc@iastate.edu

Contact
court7@iastate.edu

Conservation to address storm-
water runoff on urban sites

Miller, Paul
Urban Conservation 
Program Coordinator

Contact
paul.miller@iowaagriculture.gov

Grant Program & 
State Branding Program

Romer, Beth
Choose Iowa, Program Director

Contact
beth.romer@iowaagriculture.gov

https://iowaagriculture.gov/
https://iowaagriculture.gov/
mailto:tammy.stotts%40iowaagriculture.gov?subject=
https://www.extension.iastate.edu/
mailto:scoleman%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:kdelate%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:brian1%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:fillius%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:hartc%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:court7%40iastate.edu?subject=
http://www.chooseiowa.com
mailto:beth.romer%40iowaagriculture.gov?subject=
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Iowa State University and ISU Extension & Outreach

High Tunnels, Cover Crops 

Nair, Ajay
Iowa State University, 

Department of Horticulture

Commercial Horticulture 
Specialist

O’Malley, Patrick
ISU Extension & 

Outreach, Iowa City

Land Use Law and Zoning

Taylor, Gary
ISU Extension & 
Outreach, Ames

Contact
nairajay@iastate.edu

Contact
omall@iastate.edu

Contact
gtaylor@iastate.edu

Agricultural law, Beginning 
Farmer Center Manager

Tovar Jenson, Kitt
Iowa State University Center 

for Agricultural Law and 
Taxation

Food Safety Specialist

Salazar, Andre
ISU Extension & 
Outreach, Ames

Commercial Horticulture 
Fruit Specialist

Vos, Randall
Iowa State University, 

Knoxville

Contact
kwtovar@iastate.edu

Contact
asalazar@iastate.edu

Contact
rjvos@iastate.edu

USDA Farm Service Agency (FSA)

Chief Farm Loan Specialist 

Gossling, Brian
USDA-FSA, State Office

Production Adjustment 
Program Chief (Farm 
Records Resource)

McClure, Kevin
USDA-FSA, State Office

Contact
Brian.Gossling@usda.gov

Contact
Kevin.Mcclure@usda.gov

State Outreach Coordinator, 
Urban Ag POC

Meyer-Dideriksen,
 Tanya

USDA-NRCS, State Office

Urban Ag Technical Contact

Williams, Nichole

USDA-NRCS, State Office

Contact
Tanya.Meyer@usda.gov

USDA Natural Resources 
Conservation Service (NRCS)

Contact
Nichole.Williams@usda.gov

ISU Extension & Outreach

Plant & Insect 
Diagnostic Clinic

Contact
pidc@iatate.edu

Diagnose plant health 
problems & identify insects

https://www.extension.iastate.edu/
mailto:nairajay%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:omall%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:gtaylor%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:kwtovar%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:asalazar%40iastate.edu?subject=
mailto:rjvos%40iastate.edu?subject=
https://www.fsa.usda.gov/state-offices/Iowa/index
mailto:Brian.Gossling%40usda.gov?subject=
mailto:Kevin.Mcclure%40usda.gov?subject=
mailto:Tanya.Meyer%40usda.gov?subject=
https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/iowa
https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/iowa
mailto:Nichole.Williams%40usda.gov?subject=
http://Plant & Insect Diagnostic Clinic
http://Plant & Insect Diagnostic Clinic
mailto:pidc%40iatate.edu?subject=


Urban agriculture provides critical access to healthy food for local 
communities, as well as jobs, increased green spaces, and closer 
community ties.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer and lender.


